Individual Best Times (All Time)

Jessica Mahoney - (1146023) - City of Cardiff - 400 Individual Medley - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
5:45.15
5:45.81
5:47.40
5:50.94
5:59.76
6:00.90
6:05.54
6:07.58

6:25.41

Swims in Date Order

Time
5:50.94
5:45.15
5:45.81
5:47.40
5:59.76
6:00.90
6:05.54
6:07.58

6:25.41

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

457
454
448
434
403
399
384
378
328

WA Pts
434
457
454
448
403
399
384
378
328

Round

F
H
H
H

-n

I m I I

Round

H

m I I

I

Date

16/02/20
26/05/19
27/05/18
31/07/21
03/08/17
28/05/17
20/05/17
19/02/17
19/12/15

Date

31/07/21
16/02/20
26/05/19
27/05/18
03/08/17
28/05/17
20/05/17
19/02/17
19/12/15

Meet

Swansea Aquatics 2020 Spring LC Open Meet

Swim England East Region Long Course Champs 2019
East Swimming Long Course Championships 2018
British Swimming Festival of Swimming East Region
Swim Wales Summer Nationals

ASA East Region Long Course Championships
Derventio Excel 1st May Meet

WDSC Long Course "No Frills" Invitation Meet

Northampton 2015 Long Course Winter Festival

Meet

British Swimming Festival of Swimming East Region
Swansea Aquatics 2020 Spring LC Open Meet

Swim England East Region Long Course Champs 2019
East Swimming Long Course Championships 2018
Swim Wales Summer Nationals

ASA East Region Long Course Championships
Derventio Excel 1st May Meet

WDSC Long Course "No Frills" Invitation Meet

Northampton 2015 Long Course Winter Festival

Venue

Swansea

UEA Sportspark
Luton

UEA Norwich
Swansea
Norwich
Sheffield
Wycombe
Corby

Venue

UEA Norwich
Swansea

UEA Sportspark
Luton

Swansea
Norwich
Sheffield
Wycombe
Corby

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Co Peterboro
Co Peterboro
Co Peterboro
Co Peterboro
Co Peterboro
Co Peterboro
Co Peterboro
Co Peterboro

Co Peterboro

Club Swam Under

Co Peterboro
Co Peterboro
Co Peterboro
Co Peterboro
Co Peterboro
Co Peterboro
Co Peterboro
Co Peterboro

Co Peterboro

Level

1
1

Level

1

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



