## **Individual Best Times (All Time)**

Jessica Mahoney - (1146023) - City of Cardiff - 400 Individual Medley - Long Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
5:45.15	457	F	16/02/20	Swansea Aquatics 2020 Spring LC Open Meet	Swansea	Co Peterboro	1
5:45.81	454	Н	26/05/19	Swim England East Region Long Course Champs 2019	UEA Sportspark	Co Peterboro	1
5:47.40	448	Н	27/05/18	East Swimming Long Course Championships 2018	Luton	Co Peterboro	1
5:50.94	434	Н	31/07/21	British Swimming Festival of Swimming East Region	UEA Norwich	Co Peterboro	1
5:59.76	403	F	03/08/17	Swim Wales Summer Nationals	Swansea	Co Peterboro	1
6:00.90	399	Н	28/05/17	ASA East Region Long Course Championships	Norwich	Co Peterboro	1
6:05.54	384	Н	20/05/17	Derventio Excel 1st May Meet	Sheffield	Co Peterboro	1
6:07.58	378	F	19/02/17	WDSC Long Course "No Frills" Invitation Meet	Wycombe	Co Peterboro	1
6:25.41	328	Н	19/12/15	Northampton 2015 Long Course Winter Festival	Corby	Co Peterboro	1

## Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
5:50.94	434	Н	31/07/21	British Swimming Festival of Swimming East Region	UEA Norwich	Co Peterboro	1
5:45.15	457	F	16/02/20	Swansea Aquatics 2020 Spring LC Open Meet	Swansea	Co Peterboro	1
5:45.81	454	Н	26/05/19	Swim England East Region Long Course Champs 2019	UEA Sportspark	Co Peterboro	1
5:47.40	448	Н	27/05/18	East Swimming Long Course Championships 2018	Luton	Co Peterboro	1
5:59.76	403	F	03/08/17	Swim Wales Summer Nationals	Swansea	Co Peterboro	1
6:00.90	399	Н	28/05/17	ASA East Region Long Course Championships	Norwich	Co Peterboro	1
6:05.54	384	Н	20/05/17	Derventio Excel 1st May Meet	Sheffield	Co Peterboro	1
6:07.58	378	F	19/02/17	WDSC Long Course "No Frills" Invitation Meet	Wycombe	Co Peterboro	1
6:25.41	328	Н	19/12/15	Northampton 2015 Long Course Winter Festival	Corby	Co Peterboro	1

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS